THE INDUSTRIAL NETWORK COMPANY
R U G G E D  •  R E L I A B L E  •  A F F O R D A B L E
702-W
The N-TRON® 702-W Industrial Wireless Radio provides outstanding performance
and extreme reliability under the harshest industrial conditions. It is ideally suited
for connecting wireless devices to a wired network or for connecting two wired
networks where it is not possible, practical, or cost-effective to install cable.

702-W
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
702-W ........................................................ 1 Port (10/100BaseTX) Industrial Wireless Radio with three MIMO antennas, DIN-rail
702-W-PM ................................................. Panel mount kit for use with N-Tron's 702-W Wireless Radio
ANT-CAB-400-N-RPSMA-X ...................... Low loss CA-400 coaxial cable with (1) RP-TNC connector and (1) N-male connector
ANT-CAB-195-RPSMA-RPSMA-X ............ 702-W antenna bulkhead extension cable set; each cable includes (1) straight RP-SMA bulkhead jack and
 (1) 90° RP-SMA plug (package of 3)
ANT-MD24-12 ............................................ 2.4GHz 12dBi mini directional antenna and pole mount bracket included
ANT-PAD24-16 .......................................... 2.4GHz 16dBi panel directional antenna and pole mount bracket included
ANT-PAD58-19 .......................................... 5.8GHz, 19dBi panel directional antenna N-female connector and pole mount bracket included
ANT-PD58-32 ............................................ 5.8 GHz parabolic dish 32dBi directional antenna and pole mount bracket included
ANT-LA6-NFF ............................................ 2-6GHz quarter wave lightning arrestor (N-female to N-female, less than 0.2dB insertion loss, IP65, -40° to 85°C)
ANT-CAB-400-N-X .................................... Low loss CA-400 coaxial cable with (2) N-female connector (for use with the ANT-LA6-NFF lightning arrestor)
NTPS-24-1.3  ............................................. DIN-rail power supply 24 VDC @ 1.3 amp
702-W
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor